Designed as the “best” fit timer for most
applications, the B506 Series is divided into
3 separate base models.  The standard unit
offers a wide range of field selectable operating
modes and time ranges as well as a host of other
convenient features.  The high performance
model is a good choice when advanced functions
such as dual setpoints and 1 ms resolution are

SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
ESVR 09082016
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Models
B506-5001 90-240 VAC
B506-5002 24 VAC/VDC
Repeat Cycle Models
B506-7001 Relay Out, 90-240 VAC
B506-7002 Relay Out, 24 VAC/VDC
B506-7051 NPN Trans Out, 90-240 VAC
B506-7052 NPN Trans Out, 24 VAC/VDC
High Performance Models
B506-2001 Relay Out, 90-240 VAC
B506-2002 Relay Out, 24 VAC/VDC
B506-2051 NPN Trans Out, 90-240 VAC
B506-2052 NPN Trans Out, 24 VAC/VDC
Accessories
60SR3P06 11 Pin Sockets - Din Rail Mount
PBT-03172 11 Pin Sockets - Outward Facing Terminals
START & RESET NPN or Dry Contact
ACTIVATION
TIME
B506-XXX2: 4ms
B506-XXX1: 21 ms
IMPEDENCE 10 KΩ
INHIBIT Repeat Cycle & High Performance - B506-7XXX & B506:2XXX: NPN or
Dry Contact
OUTPUTS
Standard - B506-5XXX: Timed DPDT (5 amps); Repeat Cycle - B506-
700X: Relay - 2 SPDT (5 amp) - 15 ms latency; B506-705X: Transistor
- NPN Open Collector - 30 VDC, 30 mA max.; High Performance -
B506-200X: Relay - 2 SPDT (5 amp) - 15 ms max latency; B506-205X:
Transistor - NPN Open Collector - 30 VDC, 30 mA max. opto isolated
POWER
CONSUMPTION
Standard - B506-5XXX: < 10 VA; Repeat Cycle & High Performance -